
W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
OFF S SIDE FOR RD R/W. AKA PRCCL

COBB WILLIAM A COBB IV/THORMODSON ROMAINE C
417 SW RIDDLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02773-013
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBB WILLIAM A IV

COBB WILLIAM A IV

1195/1047 5/21/2010 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILDRED B COBB (LIFE 

WILLIAM COBB IV,ROM
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2024HX Base Yr

417 SW RIDDLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,373 101.9000 61.14 83,945 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 29,347

UOP 192 25 48 1,174

UOP 500 25 125 3,057

1,892 1,373 33,578

BAS= W26 UOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W24 S24 UOP= S10 E50 N10 W50$
E50 N24$.
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24

8
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10
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1980 1980 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300
12,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH330.00 660.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


